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1 LA314011 STANZIN THAYAZ 6 LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL, NUBRA, LEH, LADAKH

2 LA291718 SAIM ZAKIR 6
ARMY GOODWILL SCHOOL PARTAPPUR, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

3 LA369217 TSEWANG NAMDAN 6
LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL DISKET, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

4 LA377913 STANZIN LOTUS 6 LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL, NUBRA, LEH, LADAKH

5 LA317991 KUNGA TSETSO 6
LAMDON MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LEH
LADAKH, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

6 LA287627 STANZIN TSEDOL 6
SINDH PUBLIC SCHOOL LEH LADAKH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

7 LA338520 JIGMAT OTSAL 6
LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL DISKET, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

8 LA329494 STANZIN ZOMSKIT 6
GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PHEY
ZANSKAR LADAKH, ZANSKAR, KARGIL, LADAKH

9 LA451623 VILLAYAT ALI 6
MUTAHHARY PUBLIC SCHOOL BAROO, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH

10 LA338368 STANZIN OTSAL 6
LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL DISKET, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

11 LA332704 NELUFAR NAAZ 6
GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHULUNGKHA, NUBRA,
LEH, LADAKH

12 LA358762 AFIYA HUSNI 6 IMAMIYA MISSION SCHOOL, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

13 LA303368 ABDUL HASEEB 6 PM SHRI JNV KARGIL, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

14 LA345910 SABIREEN FATIMA 6
PM SHRI GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MINJEE, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH

15 LA378054 STANZIN NANGZES 6 LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL, NUBRA, LEH, LADAKH

16 LA339636 STANZIN GYANDUN 6
LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL DISKET, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

17 LA434507 BINTUL HUDA 6
MUTAHHARY PUBLIC SCHOOL BAROO, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH
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18 LA376430 TSERING CHOSDON 6 LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL, NUBRA, LEH, LADAKH

19 LA377056 SHREYAS NARALE 6
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH

20 LA386896 TAMIM AHMAD KHAN 6
MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL PADUM ZANSKAR, ZANSKAR,
KARGIL, LADAKH

21 LA391679 MOHD HASSAN 6
GOVT MODEL MIDDLE SCHOOL BIATHANG
SHELIKCHAY, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

22 LA357521 FAZLULLAH NAJAFI 7 PM SHRI GMHS LANKORE, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

23 LA383254 MUNTAZIR MEHDI 7
MUNSHI HABIBULLAH MISSION HR SEC SCHOOL,
KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

24 LA301844 GULNAAZ FATIMA 7 PM SHRI JNV KARGIL, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

25 LA308939 ZAWA YANGDOL 7 PM SHRI JNV KARGIL, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

26 LA296850 DECHOK JIGMET 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

27 LA301840 SHAHEDA BATOOL 7 PM SHRI JNV KARGIL, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

28 LA296851 STANZIN SPALDON 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

29 LA381202 MUBARAK ALI 7
MUTAHHARY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL SALISKOTE,
KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

30 LA381343 NAHIDA BANOO 7
MUTAHHARY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL SALISKOTE,
KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

31 LA296934 YANGCHAN LAGZES 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

32 LA290364 BASID HUSSAIN 7
PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL PANIKHAR, KARGIL, KARGIL,
LADAKH

33 LA318421 TOWSIF HUSSAIN 7
PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL PANIKHAR, PANIKHAR,
KARGIL, LADAKH

34 LA340407 ARIF HUSSAIN 7
PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL PANIKHAR, PANIKHAR,
KARGIL, LADAKH
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35 LA296877 DORJAY NAMGIAL 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

36 LA296918 SONAM YANGZES 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

37 LA296947 OTSAL DAWA 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

38 LA320335 MOHD REHAN 7
PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL PANIKHAR, PANIKHAR,
KARGIL, LADAKH

39 LA308951 REZA ALI 7 PM SHRI JNV KARGIL, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

40 LA338469 MIPHAM LADOL 7
LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL DISKET, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

41 LA444524 STANZIN PALMO 7 LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL, NUBRA, LEH, LADAKH

42 LA296808 STANZIN UDOL 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

43 LA314016 STANZIN GAPEL 8 LAMDON MODEL SCHOOL, NUBRA, LEH, LADAKH

44 LA353454 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR JAFRI 8
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH

45 LA296815 STANZIN DEACHEN 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

46 LA302177 SALIHA AMIR 8 PM SHRI JNV KARGIL, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

47 LA296835 STANZIN NEKHIL 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

48 LA302404 NEELUFAR FATIMA 8
ARMY GOODWILL SCHOOL PARTAPPUR, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

49 LA296890 KARMA STANZIN NORDON 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

50 LA296867 STANZIN DOLKAR 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

51 LA296935 TASHI DOLKER 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH
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52 LA291654 REHANA KOSAR 8
ARMY GOODWILL SCHOOL PARTAPPUR, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

53 LA296923 STANZIN DELEKS 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

54 LA301765 FATIMA FARWA 8
JAFFERIA ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION KARGIL,
KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

55 LA333554 MOMINA AKHTER 8
MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL PADAM ZANSKAR, ZANSKAR,
KARGIL, LADAKH

56 LA355251 KRITIKA KUMARIA 8
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH

57 LA296891 JIGMAT YANGCHAN ZANGMO 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

58 LA373518 KHEROON NISSA 8
MUTAHHARY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL SALISKOTE,
KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

59 LA289500 MEPHAM DELEGS 8 JNV LEH, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

60 LA357606 STANZIN RICHOG 8
LAMDON MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, LEH,
LEH, LADAKH

61 LA290763 AMREEN FATIMA 8
PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL PANIKHAR, KARGIL, KARGIL,
LADAKH

62 LA291652 ZARA KHATOON 8
ARMY GOODWILL SCHOOL PARTAPPUR, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

63 LA291696 JIGMET ZESKIT 8
ARMY GOODWILL SCHOOL PARTAPPUR, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

64 LA291700 STANZIN YANGCHEN 8
ARMY GOODWILL SCHOOL PARTAPPUR, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

65 LA353457
MOHAMMAD HASSANAIN 
MUNSHI

8
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH

66 LA362562 STANZIN MENTOK 8
LAMDON MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, LEH,
LEH, LADAKH

67 LA400115 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN 8
MUNSHI HABIBULLAH MISSION HR SEC SCHOOL,
KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

68 LA289337 AQUIBA RABIYA 9
GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PANIKHAR, KARGIL, KARGIL,
LADAKH
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69 LA383920 JUNAID PARVEZ 9 ISLAMIA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL LEH, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

70 LA296914 JIGMAT ANGMO 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

71 LA330217 MEHAK FATIMA 9 GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL DISKIT, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

72 LA303206 MOHMAD SAKIB 9
GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PANIKHAR, GOVT
HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PANIKHAR, KARGIL,
LADAKH

73 LA296820 SONAM YANGZOM 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

74 LA296899 THINLAY ANGMO 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

75 LA371237 PHUNCHOK LHAMO 9
GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SUMOOR NUBRA,
NUBRA, LEH, LADAKH

76 LA296881 PADMA ANGMO 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

77 LA296854 JIGMET KESANG LAMO 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

78 LA397237 TSERING DOLMA 9
LAMDON MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, LEH,
LEH, LADAKH

79 LA357955 ARCHO RIZWANA KOUSAR 9
IMAMIYA MISSION SCHOOL LEH LADAKH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

80 LA365582 NARGIS BANOO 9
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH

81 LA366218 DEACHEN DOLKAR 10
GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,KHALTSI LEH
LADAKH, KHALSI, LEH, LADAKH

82 LA341468 FATIMA ZAHRA 10 PM SHRI HS MINJEE, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

83 LA324205 STANZIN ANGMO 10 BHARTIYA VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

84 LA451628 SHABANA BATOOL 10
MUTAHHARY PUBLIC SCHOOL BAROO, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH

85 LA302050 KHAROON NISSA 10 PM SHRI JNV KARGIL, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH
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86 LA296805 JIGMET PADMA 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

87 LA289277 PADMA OTSAL NAMGYAL 10 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

88 LA296802 PARVEEN KHATOON 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

89 LA312202 TASHI NORZOM 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

90 LA291762 SAYEEDA BANOO 10
JAFFERIA ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION KARGIL,
KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

91 LA313610 SKARMA CHOSKET DOLMA 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

92 LA312211 TSEWANG GEYRAB 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

93 LA316265 MINGUR LAMO 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

94 LA314365 DEACHEN SALDON 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

95 LA424979 SAMINA KOSAR 10 GOVT.HSS PARTAPUR, NUBRA, LEH, LADAKH

96 LA296816 STANZIN CHOZIN 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

97 LA330216 FATIMA SOGRA 10 GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL LEH, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

98 LA296938 DECHEN CHOROL 11
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

99 LA296925 DHRUV CHHATRAWAL 11
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

100 LA336282 TASHI TSERING 11
GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECODARY SCHOOL LEH LADAKH,
LEH, LEH, LADAKH

101 LA296936 STANZIN ANGCHOK 11
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LEH, LEH,
LADAKH

102 LA329346 SAMSKIT DOLMA 11 GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL LEH, LEH, LEH, LADAKH
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103 LA329591 HASINA BANOO 11 GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL LEH, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

104 LA365398 IRFAN HUSSAIN 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH

105 LA330311 NASREEN FATIMA QURASHI 11 HSS BARSOO, SANKU, KARGIL, LADAKH

106 LA337725 SHAMINA KOUSAR 11
GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL TURTUK, NUBRA, LEH,
LADAKH

107 LA336992 ARIFA NOOREIN 11 GHSS TURTUK, NUBRA, LEH, LADAKH

108 LA302647 ZAHRA BANOO 11 PM SHRI JNV KARGIL, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

109 LA332336 DEVANSH BENDA 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LEH, LADAKH, LEH,
LEH, LADAKH

110 LA336265 STANZIN THARDOT 11
GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECODARY SCHOOL LEH LADAKH,
LEH, LEH, LADAKH

111 LA336298 SHERAB NANGSAL 11
GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECODARY SCHOOL LEH LADAKH,
LEH, LEH, LADAKH

112 LA344253 UZAIR AHMAD 11 GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL DISKIT, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

113 LA405974 ANJUM KHATIJA 11
GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AKCHAMAL,
KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

114 LA302646 ZAHRA YASMEEN 11 PM SHRI JNV KARGIL, KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

115 LA329340 SAJEEDA BATOOL 11 GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL LEH, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

116 LA339550 MAQSOOMA BANOO 11 HSS BARSOO, SANKU, KARGIL, LADAKH

117 LA329602 SHAINA BATHUL 11 GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL LEH, LEH, LEH, LADAKH

118 LA342876 LAYAQIT ALI 11
GOVT BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KARGIL,
KARGIL, KARGIL, LADAKH

119 LA356622 MARYAM BANOO 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL, KARGIL,
KARGIL, LADAKH
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120 LA404751 MARYAM NAHIDA 11
GOVT.HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BAIMA, SANKU,
KARGIL, LADAKH


